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1 Martorell GC 40,400RAMIREZ MUÑOZ, DANIELA IGNACIA
10,300 10,00010,800 9,300

4,000

D:1,600 E:9,200 D:1,500 E:8,80
0

D:1,200 E:8,80
0

D:1,800 E:7,500
4 5 1 12

2 Gracia GC A 40,300DE LA FUENTE RUIZ, ADRIANA
10,200 10,00010,300 9,800

22,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:2,100 E:8,100 D:1,200 E:8,80
0

D:1,800 E:8,00
022 6 1 2

3 GA Sta Coloma CE 39,700SZABO , EDURNE
10,000 9,80011,100 8,800

1,000

D:1,600 E:9,500 D:2,100 E:7,900 D:1,200 E:8,60
0

D:1,500 E:7,300
1 11 3 32

4 Club Nou Art A 39,500ESTEVEZ TRAMULLAS, EMMA
10,100 9,50010,400 9,500

18,000

D:1,600 E:8,80
0

D:1,500 E:8,60
0

D:1,200 E:8,300 D:1,800 E:7,700
18 7 8 7

5 Salt GC 39,400BORRISSÉ PERICOT, AFRA
10,100 9,30010,200 9,800

28,000

D:1,600 E:8,60
0

D:1,800 E:8,300 D:1,200 E:8,100 D:2,100 E:7,700
28 8 9 3

6 CGA Porqueres A 39,400CASTELLÀ FONT, CARLA
9,700 9,60010,500 9,600

13,000

D:1,600 E:8,90
0

D:1,800 E:7,900 D:1,200 E:8,40
0

D:1,800 E:7,800
13 22 5 4

7 Salt GC A 39,000BORRÀS BORRELL, NÚRIA
10,500 8,80010,500 9,200

13,000

D:1,600 E:8,90
0

D:2,100 E:8,40
0

D:1,200 E:7,600 D:2,100 E:7,100
13 2 26 17

8 CG Sant Boi A 39,000LAZARO DELGADO, ONA
9,900 9,3009,900 9,900

41,000

D:1,600 E:8,300 D:1,500 E:8,40
0

D:1,200 E:8,100 D:1,800 E:8,100
41 13 9 1

9 CG Barcelona A 38,900SERRA LIDON, ONA
10,800 8,10011,000 9,000

2,000

D:1,600 E:9,40
0

D:2,100 E:8,700 D:1,200 E:6,90
0

D:1,500 E:7,500
2 1 39 22

10 CGA Porqueres A 38,900NADAL GARNATXE, MARIA
10,400 8,60010,400 9,500

18,000

D:1,600 E:8,80
0

D:1,500 E:8,90
0

D:1,200 E:7,400 D:1,800 E:8,00
0P:0,3018 3 30 6

11 Gracia GC A 38,900SALOM JAUMEJUAN, CARLOTA
10,000 9,00010,600 9,300

7,000

D:1,600 E:9,00
0

D:1,500 E:8,500 D:1,200 E:7,800 D:2,100 E:7,200
7 10 20 13

12 CGE Les Moreres A 38,500LUNDMAN PEPIO, ISABELLA
9,500 9,30010,600 9,100

7,000

D:1,600 E:9,00
0

D:1,500 E:8,00
0

D:1,200 E:8,100 D:1,800 E:7,300
7 26 9 19

13 AE St Vicenç Montalt A 38,300FONT ROYO, BLANCA
9,300 9,10010,500 9,400

13,000

D:1,600 E:8,90
0

D:1,500 E:7,800 D:1,200 E:7,900 D:1,800 E:7,600
13 32 16 10

14 Salt GC A 38,200LOPEZ REQUENA, LAIA
8,900 9,00010,800 9,500

4,000

D:1,600 E:9,200 D:1,500 E:7,400 D:1,200 E:7,800 D:1,800 E:7,700
4 40 20 7

15 Gracia GC A 38,200COMA RODRIGUEZ, IVET
9,900 9,20010,100 9,000

33,000

D:1,600 E:8,500 D:1,800 E:8,100 D:1,200 E:8,00
0

D:1,800 E:7,200
33 15 13 25

16 Gracia GC A 38,000MONTOLIU BONNIN, LOLA
10,400 8,7009,300 9,600

57,000

D:1,600 E:7,700 D:1,500 E:8,90
0

D:1,200 E:7,500 D:1,800 E:7,800
57 3 29 4

17 CGA Porqueres A 38,000BARÓ GUTIERREZ, MARTINA
9,600 8,90010,200 9,300

28,000

D:1,600 E:8,60
0

D:1,500 E:8,100 D:1,200 E:7,700 D:1,500 E:7,800
28 24 24 11

18 CGA Porqueres A 37,600MACH AYATS, BERTA
9,400 9,70010,300 8,200

22,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:1,800 E:7,600 D:1,200 E:8,500 D:1,500 E:7,700
P:1,0022 31 4 46

19 AE Casp A 37,500ACED TAPIA, CARLOTA
8,700 9,60010,100 9,100

33,000

D:1,600 E:8,500 D:2,100 E:6,60
0

D:1,200 E:8,40
0

D:1,800 E:7,300
33 44 5 19

20 Abrera GC A 37,400BARBERA REY, MARIONA
9,100 9,20010,200 8,900

28,000

D:1,600 E:8,60
0

D:2,100 E:7,000 D:1,200 E:8,00
0

D:1,800 E:7,100
28 36 13 30

21 Salt GC A 37,300BARCELO FULLADOSA, ARIADNA
9,500 8,50010,600 8,700

7,000

D:1,600 E:9,00
0

D:1,200 E:8,300 D:1,200 E:7,300 D:1,500 E:7,200
7 25 31 33

22 AE Casp A 37,100FERNANDEZ BILBENY, BERTA
9,900 9,30010,000 7,900

38,000

D:1,600 E:8,40
0

D:2,100 E:7,800 D:1,200 E:8,100 D:1,200 E:7,700
P:1,0038 16 9 50

23 CGE Les Moreres A 37,100MARGITIC MANZOTTI, ALBA
9,500 8,10010,500 9,000

13,000

D:1,600 E:8,90
0

D:1,800 E:7,700 D:1,000 E:8,100
P:1,00

D:1,800 E:7,200
13 27 38 25

24 CGE Les Moreres 37,100FRANCO FAJARDO, KAMILA
8,600 9,20010,400 8,900

18,000

D:1,600 E:8,80
0

D:1,500 E:7,100 D:1,200 E:8,00
0

D:1,500 E:7,400
18 46 13 29

25 AE St Vicenç Montalt A 37,000LLUCH ALARCÓN, CLAUDIA
9,400 8,00010,600 9,000

7,000

D:1,600 E:9,00
0

D:1,500 E:7,900 D:1,200 E:6,80
0

D:1,800 E:7,200
7 28 42 25

26 Salt GC A 37,000SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, RUTH
9,000 8,80010,500 8,700

13,000

D:1,600 E:8,90
0

D:1,800 E:7,200 D:1,200 E:7,600 D:2,100 E:6,60
013 39 26 35

27 CG Barcelona B 36,900CARRILLO GOMEZ, CLARA
10,000 9,10010,600 7,200

7,000

D:1,600 E:9,00
0

D:2,100 E:7,900 D:1,200 E:7,900 D:1,500 E:6,700
P:1,007 11 16 57

28 CE Salle Gracia 36,700MORROS AGUILELLA, FRIDA
9,700 7,50010,900 8,600

3,000

D:1,600 E:9,300 D:2,100 E:7,600 D:1,200 E:6,300 D:1,500 E:7,100
3 23 50 37
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29 CG Olesa A 36,700GARCIA CASTELLO, JULIA
9,800 8,50010,300 8,100

22,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:1,500 E:8,300 D:1,200 E:7,300 D:1,500 E:6,60
022 18 31 48

30 CG Barcelona A 36,700HORCAS ORTOLA, MARTINA
9,200 8,90010,000 8,600

38,000

D:1,600 E:8,40
0

D:2,100 E:7,100 D:1,200 E:7,700 D:1,500 E:8,100
P:1,0038 34 24 36

31 CGE Les Moreres A 36,400MUÑOZ SEGURA, NATIVIDAD
9,400 9,6009,700 7,700

46,000

D:1,600 E:8,100 D:1,500 E:7,900 D:1,200 E:8,40
0

D:1,200 E:7,500
P:1,0046 28 5 53

32 CGE Les Moreres A 36,400KUKOVETZ SUNYER, SONIA
9,800 8,2009,400 9,000

54,000

D:1,600 E:7,800 D:1,500 E:8,300 D:1,200 E:7,000 D:1,500 E:7,500
54 18 37 22

33 CG Olesa A 36,400ZAPATA MORA, ABRIL
9,900 9,0009,200 8,300

60,000

D:1,600 E:7,600 D:1,500 E:8,40
0

D:1,200 E:7,800 D:1,500 E:6,80
060 13 20 43

34 GA Sta Coloma CE 36,300ROBLES BUENO, AINARA
9,900 7,70010,100 8,600

33,000

D:1,600 E:8,500 D:2,100 E:7,800 D:1,000 E:7,700
P:1,00

D:1,500 E:7,100
33 16 47 37

35 CG Sant Boi A 36,300REIS MARQUES, SOFIA
9,800 8,4009,500 8,600

50,000

D:1,600 E:7,900 D:1,500 E:8,300 D:1,200 E:7,200 D:1,800 E:6,80
050 18 34 40

36 Abrera GC A 36,200CORZO NEIRA, ALBA
9,200 8,50010,000 8,500

38,000

D:1,600 E:8,40
0

D:2,100 E:7,100 D:1,200 E:7,300 D:1,800 E:6,700
38 34 31 42

37 CG Barcelona A 35,700LLORENS GOMEZ, CARLA
9,300 6,50010,400 9,500

18,000

D:1,600 E:8,80
0

D:2,100 E:7,200 D:1,000 E:6,500
P:1,00

D:1,800 E:7,700
18 33 58 7

38 Club Nou Art A 35,600CASAS ANAYA, TEIA
7,700 9,10010,200 8,600

28,000

D:1,600 E:8,60
0

D:1,500 E:7,200
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:7,900 D:1,500 E:7,100
28 55 16 37

39 AE Casp A 35,500VILASECA BERENGUER, MAFALDA
9,800 8,1009,800 7,800

44,000

D:1,600 E:8,200 D:2,100 E:7,700 D:1,200 E:6,90
0

D:1,200 E:7,600
P:1,0044 21 39 52

40 AE St Vicenç Montalt A 35,400BERNABÉ GÓMEZ, IRENE
7,700 7,80010,700 9,200

6,000

D:1,600 E:9,100 D:1,200 E:6,500 D:1,200 E:6,60
0

D:1,800 E:7,400
6 56 46 14

41 AE Casp A 34,800GOROSTIAGA SEGURA, CARLA
8,900 9,10010,300 6,500

22,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:1,800 E:7,100 D:1,200 E:7,900 D:0,90
0

E:7,600
P:2,0022 41 16 62

42 CG Barcelona A 34,800LLESUY ALCOBER, ÀNNIA
8,600 8,1009,900 8,200

41,000

D:1,600 E:8,300 D:1,200 E:7,400 D:1,200 E:6,90
0

D:1,500 E:6,700
41 45 39 47

43 CG Sant Boi A 34,700ORTEGA BENAGES, MARTINA
9,000 7,4009,300 9,000

57,000

D:1,600 E:7,700 D:1,500 E:7,500 D:1,200 E:6,200 D:1,500 E:7,500
57 37 52 22

44 CG EGIBA A 34,400SIMATS BARON, LAIA
8,300 8,2009,400 8,500

54,000

D:1,600 E:7,800 D:1,500 E:6,80
0

D:1,000 E:8,200
P:1,00

D:1,500 E:7,000
54 50 36 41

45 Gracia GC 34,300BURGUEÑO RIBES, AINA
8,500 8,4009,500 7,900

50,000

D:1,600 E:7,900 D:1,500 E:7,000 D:1,200 E:7,200 D:1,500 E:6,40
050 48 34 51

46 CE Salle Gracia 34,200SERRA ESCORNE, CLARA
7,800 6,60010,600 9,200

7,000

D:1,600 E:9,00
0

D:2,100 E:5,700 D:1,200 E:5,40
0

D:1,800 E:7,400
7 54 57 14

47 CG EGIBA A 34,200MALDONADO PEREZ, ALEXIA
8,200 7,00010,100 8,900

33,000

D:1,600 E:8,500 D:1,200 E:7,000 D:1,000 E:7,000
P:1,00

D:1,800 E:7,100
33 51 56 30

48 Salt GC A 34,200CUFI PINEDA, CLARA
7,900 7,6009,600 9,100

48,000

D:1,600 E:8,00
0

D:1,200 E:6,700 D:1,200 E:6,40
0

D:1,500 E:7,600
48 53 48 18

49 Abrera GC A 34,100SANCHEZ FLORIDO, AINA
8,700 7,90010,100 7,400

33,000

D:1,600 E:8,500 D:1,500 E:7,200 D:1,200 E:6,700 D:1,500 E:6,90
0P:1,0033 42 44 55

50 CGE Les Moreres A 33,700LIU , XINYUE
5,600 8,80010,300 9,000

22,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:1,200 E:5,40
0P:1,00

D:1,200 E:7,600 D:1,800 E:7,200
22 64 26 25

51 CG EGIBA A 33,500SINFREU LOPEZ, ALEXANDRA
9,400 5,8009,100 9,200

62,000

D:1,600 E:7,500 D:1,500 E:7,900 D:1,000 E:5,800
P:1,00

D:1,800 E:7,400
62 28 61 14

52 CG Sant Boi A 33,100TARRAGO , AYLA
8,700 7,9009,700 6,800

46,000

D:1,600 E:8,100 D:1,500 E:7,200 D:1,200 E:6,700 D:1,200 E:6,60
0P:1,0046 42 44 60

53 CG Barcelona B 32,600SAPENA THAVORNKIT, GALAXIA
8,600 5,40010,300 8,300

22,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:1,500 E:7,100 D:1,000 E:5,40
0P:1,00

D:1,500 E:6,80
022 46 62 43

54 Club Nou Art A 32,400GARCIA MORALES, NOA
7,400 9,0009,200 6,800

60,000

D:1,600 E:7,600 D:1,200 E:7,200
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:7,800 D:1,200 E:6,60
0P:1,0060 58 20 60

55 AE Casp 32,300BOTA GUALLO, EROLA
8,200 7,1009,400 7,600

53,000

D:1,200 E:8,200 D:1,500 E:6,700 D:1,200 E:5,900 D:1,200 E:7,400
P:1,0053 52 54 54

56 CG Sant Boi A 31,700PONS CASADO, AINARA
8,400 5,4009,800 8,100

44,000

D:1,600 E:8,200 D:1,200 E:7,200 D:1,000 E:5,40
0P:1,00

D:1,500 E:6,60
044 49 62 48
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57 CG Olesa A 31,600FRANCISCO CORDERO, MARTINA
9,000 6,3009,400 6,900

54,000

D:1,600 E:7,800 D:1,500 E:7,500 D:1,200 E:5,100 D:1,200 E:6,700
P:1,0054 37 59 59

58 CG Barcelona A 31,500GARCIA CASAS, IVET
10,100 2,50010,200 8,700

28,000

D:1,600 E:8,60
0

D:2,100 E:8,00
0

D:0,80
0

E:3,700
P:2,00

D:1,500 E:7,200
28 9 64 33

59 AE Casp 31,400LAFUENTE RODRIGUEZ, ALEXIA
6,600 8,0009,600 7,200

48,000

D:1,600 E:8,00
0

D:1,500 E:5,100 D:1,200 E:6,80
0

D:1,500 E:6,700
P:1,0048 60 42 57

60 CN Granollers 30,500GALEOTE LOPEZ, MARTINA
7,200 7,1007,900 8,300

63,000

D:1,600 E:6,300 D:1,500 E:5,700 D:1,000 E:7,100
P:1,00

D:1,500 E:6,80
063 59 53 43

61 AE St Vicenç Montalt A 30,100MONTASELL HERNÀNDEZ, JÚLIA
6,500 7,1009,300 7,200

57,000

D:1,600 E:7,700 D:1,500 E:5,000 D:1,200 E:5,900 D:1,200 E:7,000
P:1,0057 61 54 56

62 CG Olesa A 29,100REDONDO HOMS, NOAH
5,700 7,4009,500 6,500

50,000

D:1,600 E:7,900 D:0,90
0

E:5,800
P:1,00

D:1,000 E:7,400
P:1,00

D:1,500 E:6,00
0P:1,0050 63 51 63

63 CN Granollers 28,900CANTOS SUAREZ, MARTINA
7,600 6,0009,900 5,400

41,000

D:1,600 E:8,300 D:1,500 E:6,100 D:1,000 E:6,00
0P:1,00

D:0,90
0

E:6,500
P:2,0041 57 60 64

64 CGE Les Moreres 23,200RENTERIA CALVO, JIMENA
6,500 7,6000,000 9,100

64,000

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:1,500 E:5,000 D:1,200 E:6,40
0

D:1,800 E:7,300
64 61 48 19
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1 CN Granollers A 41,900FERNANDEZ ALBARCA, JUDITH
11,200 9,30011,100 10,300

3,000

D:1,600 E:9,500 D:2,100 E:9,100 D:1,200 E:8,100 D:2,40
0

E:7,900
3 4 2 3

2 CG Vic A 41,700TORRAS SOLER, ELNA
10,900 9,60010,900 10,300

6,000

D:1,600 E:9,300 D:2,100 E:8,80
0

D:1,200 E:8,40
0

D:2,100 E:8,200
6 13 1 2

3 CG Sant Boi B 41,200LOPE CAMACHO, LAIA
11,200 8,70011,200 10,100

1,000

D:1,600 E:9,60
0

D:2,100 E:9,100 D:1,200 E:7,500 D:2,100 E:8,00
01 4 16 7

4 CN Granollers A 41,200BURRIEL CRIADO, MARIA
11,700 8,90010,800 9,800

10,000

D:1,600 E:9,200 D:2,100 E:9,60
0

D:1,200 E:7,700 D:1,800 E:8,00
010 2 8 15

5 CG Bergueda A 40,800VILARDAGA SIMON, ANNIA
11,100 9,30010,500 9,900

28,000

D:1,600 E:8,90
0

D:2,100 E:9,00
0

D:1,200 E:8,100 D:1,800 E:8,100
28 7 2 12

6 CG Barcelona A 40,700AUÑON CALVO, ONA
11,800 8,70010,900 9,300

6,000

D:1,600 E:9,300 D:2,100 E:9,700 D:1,200 E:7,500 D:1,500 E:7,800
6 1 16 36

7 CG Osona A 40,500VILARO SANCHEZ, LAIA
10,300 8,80011,200 10,200

1,000

D:1,600 E:9,60
0

D:2,100 E:8,200 D:1,200 E:7,600 D:1,800 E:8,40
01 38 10 4

8 CG Vic A 40,300GARCIA PACHECO, ANNA
11,000 8,30011,100 9,900

3,000

D:1,600 E:9,500 D:2,100 E:8,90
0

D:1,200 E:7,100 D:1,800 E:8,100
3 10 29 12

9 CG Sant Boi B 40,000BALLETTA , VALENTINA
10,100 9,10010,600 10,200

22,000

D:1,600 E:9,00
0

D:2,100 E:8,00
0

D:1,200 E:7,900 D:2,100 E:8,100
22 48 5 5

10 CG Bergueda A 40,000CANUDAS COMELLAS, NURIA
11,000 9,20010,400 9,400

33,000

D:1,600 E:8,80
0

D:2,100 E:8,90
0

D:1,200 E:8,00
0

D:1,500 E:7,900
33 10 4 32

11 Sabarca GC 39,900PRESTIERI LLORET, SARA
11,100 8,40010,400 10,000

33,000

D:1,600 E:8,80
0

D:2,100 E:9,00
0

D:1,200 E:7,200 D:1,800 E:8,200
33 7 28 9

12 CGE Les Moreres A 39,900VIDAL GOMEZ, MARIA
10,400 8,80010,700 10,000

17,000

D:1,600 E:9,100 D:2,100 E:8,300 D:1,200 E:7,600 D:1,800 E:8,200
17 30 10 9

13 CG EGIBA A 39,600VILELLA DE VILAR, QUERALT
10,800 8,70010,700 9,400

17,000

D:1,600 E:9,100 D:2,100 E:8,700 D:1,200 E:7,500 D:2,40
0

E:7,000
17 17 16 35

14 CG EGIBA A 39,600SORROCHE ESCUDERO, PAULA
10,600 8,80010,300 9,900

41,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:2,100 E:8,500 D:1,200 E:7,600 D:2,40
0

E:7,500
41 22 10 14

15 CG Vic A 39,400LLONGARRIU AGENJO, JUDIT
10,500 8,50010,800 9,600

10,000

D:1,600 E:9,200 D:2,100 E:8,40
0

D:1,200 E:7,300 D:2,100 E:7,500
10 25 25 26

16 CGE Les Moreres A 39,400CUCURULL GARCIA, AINA
10,400 8,80010,400 9,800

33,000

D:1,600 E:8,80
0

D:1,800 E:8,60
0

D:1,200 E:7,600 D:1,800 E:8,00
033 29 10 15

17 CG Sant Boi A 39,200PINTOR RUIZ, LAURA
10,300 9,00010,100 9,800

63,000

D:1,600 E:8,500 D:1,800 E:8,500 D:1,200 E:7,800 D:1,800 E:8,00
063 36 6 15

18 Club Nou Art A 39,100FERNANDEZ ARANDA, LEYRE
11,300 8,70011,100 8,000

3,000

D:1,600 E:9,500 D:2,100 E:9,200 D:1,200 E:7,500 D:1,500 E:7,500
P:1,003 3 16 66

19 Sabadell GC A 39,100CASTELLS GARCIA, CARLA
10,200 8,70010,400 9,800

33,000

D:1,600 E:8,80
0

D:1,500 E:8,700 D:1,200 E:7,500 D:1,800 E:8,00
033 39 16 15

20 CG EGIBA A 39,000QUEROL CABALLOL, CLAUDIA
10,900 7,80010,300 10,000

41,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:2,100 E:8,80
0

D:1,200 E:6,60
0

D:2,100 E:7,900
41 13 44 11

21 CG Sant Boi B 39,000CAZORLA FERNANDEZ, LUCIA
10,000 8,50010,900 9,600

6,000

D:1,600 E:9,300 D:1,800 E:8,200 D:1,200 E:7,300 D:2,100 E:7,500
6 53 25 26

22 CN Granollers A 39,000DOMINGUEZ CASTELLOTE, CARLA
11,000 8,70010,500 8,800

28,000

D:1,600 E:8,90
0

D:2,100 E:8,90
0

D:1,200 E:7,500 D:1,500 E:7,300
28 10 16 54

23 CG Barcelona A 38,900LLADO CARBALLO, ANNA
11,100 7,90010,800 9,100

10,000

D:1,600 E:9,200 D:2,100 E:9,00
0

D:1,200 E:6,700 D:1,800 E:7,300
10 7 41 47

24 GA Sta Coloma CE A 38,900FUENTES GOMEZ, EMMA
10,200 8,60010,600 9,500

22,000

D:1,600 E:9,00
0

D:2,100 E:8,100 D:1,200 E:7,400 D:1,800 E:7,700
22 43 23 29

25 GA Sta Coloma CE A 38,800GODINO MESADO, LIA
10,400 8,80010,300 9,300

41,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:2,100 E:8,300 D:1,200 E:7,600 D:1,500 E:7,800
41 30 10 36

26 Gracia GC A 38,800MARTRAT ASENSIO, DANIELA
10,000 8,80010,500 9,500

28,000

D:1,600 E:8,90
0

D:1,800 E:8,200 D:1,200 E:7,600 D:1,800 E:7,700
28 53 10 29

27 Club Nou Art A 38,700BOIX MORALES, ANNA
10,200 7,60010,800 10,100

10,000

D:1,600 E:9,200 D:2,100 E:8,100 D:1,200 E:6,40
0

D:2,100 E:8,00
010 43 53 7

28 CGE Les Moreres A 38,700PARDO GARCIA, JANA
10,600 8,10010,800 9,200

10,000

D:1,600 E:9,200 D:1,500 E:9,100 D:1,200 E:6,90
0

D:1,500 E:7,700
10 20 36 39

Imprès 17/02/2025 15:48:15



1a Fase Base 6 - 7P i 1a Fase EE E
Pavelló Poliesportiu15 Febrer

Classificació General

Rk Gimnasta Nota

E4G
Equip

29 CN Granollers A 38,600VILA CASTELLA, ELIA
10,700 7,80010,700 9,400

17,000

D:1,600 E:9,100 D:2,100 E:8,60
0

D:1,200 E:6,60
0

D:1,500 E:7,900
17 19 44 32

30 CGE Les Moreres A 38,600LLADO LOPEZ, GADEA
9,000 8,90010,500 10,200

28,000

D:1,600 E:8,90
0

D:2,100 E:8,90
0P:2,00

D:1,200 E:7,700 D:2,100 E:8,100
28 76 8 5

31 CG Sant Boi A 38,500ROMERO AGREDA, MARTINA
10,600 7,50010,800 9,600

10,000

D:1,600 E:9,200 D:1,800 E:8,80
0

D:1,200 E:6,300 D:1,800 E:7,800
10 21 58 23

32 CG Osona A 38,500ALTIMIRAS JUANOLA, LAIA
10,200 8,10010,800 9,400

10,000

D:1,600 E:9,200 D:2,100 E:8,100 D:1,200 E:6,90
0

D:2,100 E:7,300
10 43 36 34

33 Martorell GC A 38,400DE MIGUEL DIEGUEZ, AINA
10,400 7,70010,000 10,300

69,000

D:1,600 E:8,40
0

D:1,500 E:8,90
0

D:1,200 E:6,500 D:1,800 E:8,500
69 27 47 1

34 CG Sant Boi A 38,100FERNANDEZ GARCIA, BLANCA
10,200 7,70010,600 9,600

22,000

D:1,600 E:9,00
0

D:1,800 E:8,40
0

D:1,200 E:6,500 D:1,800 E:7,800
22 42 47 23

35 CG Molins de Rei A 38,100SHIMAMURA TENA, HANAE
10,300 7,80010,300 9,700

41,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:1,500 E:8,80
0

D:1,200 E:6,60
0

D:1,800 E:7,900
41 34 44 20

36 CGE Les Moreres B 38,000HERNANDEZ ALBA, AGATA
10,100 8,00010,400 9,500

33,000

D:1,600 E:8,80
0

D:2,100 E:8,00
0

D:1,200 E:6,80
0

D:1,500 E:8,00
033 48 39 28

37 Sabarca GC 38,000VICENTE GARCIA, ALBA
9,900 8,60010,300 9,200

41,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:1,800 E:8,100 D:1,200 E:7,400 D:1,500 E:7,700
41 59 23 39

38 Club Nou Art A 37,700BARRERA TIO, CARLOTA
10,600 7,50010,400 9,200

33,000

D:1,600 E:8,80
0

D:2,100 E:8,500 D:1,000 E:7,800
P:1,30

D:1,500 E:7,700
33 22 57 39

39 Sabarca GC 37,700GONZALEZ PEREZ, IVET
10,400 7,50010,200 9,600

52,000

D:1,600 E:8,60
0

D:2,100 E:8,300 D:1,200 E:6,300 D:1,800 E:7,800
52 30 58 23

40 CG Lleida A 37,700MAGALLON TORNELL, ANNA
9,700 8,20010,000 9,800

69,000

D:1,600 E:8,40
0

D:1,500 E:8,200 D:1,200 E:7,000 D:1,800 E:8,00
069 63 32 15

41 CGE Les Moreres B 37,700GORDO GARCIA, AINOA
9,800 8,50010,200 9,200

52,000

D:1,600 E:8,60
0

D:1,500 E:8,300 D:1,200 E:7,300 D:1,500 E:7,700
52 62 25 39

42 GA Sta Coloma CE A 37,600ROMERO CEREZALES, CANDELA
10,800 7,50010,200 9,100

52,000

D:1,600 E:8,60
0

D:2,100 E:8,700 D:1,200 E:6,300 D:1,500 E:7,600
52 17 58 46

43 Gracia GC A 37,500FERNANDEZ VALLS, JUDIT
11,200 7,00010,000 9,300

69,000

D:1,600 E:8,40
0

D:2,100 E:9,100 D:1,000 E:7,000
P:1,00

D:1,800 E:7,500
69 4 66 38

44 AE Casp A 37,500BAQUES CHOY, MARTINA
10,200 7,60010,500 9,200

28,000

D:1,600 E:8,90
0

D:2,100 E:8,100 D:1,200 E:6,40
0

D:1,500 E:7,700
28 43 53 39

45 CG Barcelona A 37,300ALONSO MARIN, JANA
10,800 6,80010,700 9,000

17,000

D:1,600 E:9,100 D:1,800 E:9,00
0

D:1,000 E:6,80
0P:1,00

D:1,500 E:7,500
17 16 67 49

46 AE Casp A 37,200LAFUENTE RODRIGUEZ, JULIA
10,000 7,20010,300 9,700

41,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:2,100 E:7,900 D:1,200 E:6,00
0

D:1,800 E:7,900
41 55 63 20

47 Sabarca GC 37,200BAZA GONZALEZ, EDURNE
10,300 8,3009,400 9,200

81,000

D:1,600 E:7,800 D:1,500 E:8,80
0

D:1,200 E:7,100 D:1,500 E:7,700
81 34 29 39

48 CG EGIBA A 37,100RATERA COTS, BERTA
10,900 8,70010,000 7,500

69,000

D:1,600 E:8,40
0

D:2,100 E:8,80
0

D:1,200 E:7,500 D:1,500 E:7,000
P:1,0069 13 16 76

49 CGE Les Moreres A 37,100ABIDAL , LEYNA
8,700 8,20010,600 9,600

22,000

D:1,600 E:9,00
0

D:2,100 E:8,60
0P:2,00

D:1,200 E:7,000 D:1,500 E:8,100
22 79 32 22

50 CG Molins de Rei A 37,000CALERO ROMAN, CLAUDIA
9,900 9,00010,400 7,700

33,000

D:1,600 E:8,80
0

D:2,100 E:7,800 D:1,200 E:7,800 D:1,200 E:7,500
P:1,0033 61 6 70

51 GA Sta Coloma CE A 36,900DANGUIR GAROUCH, SORAYA
10,500 7,40010,600 8,400

22,000

D:1,600 E:9,00
0

D:2,100 E:8,40
0

D:1,200 E:6,200 D:1,500 E:6,90
022 25 62 59

52 CGA Porqueres 36,900RODRIGUEZ GRAU, NINA
10,000 7,60010,300 9,000

41,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:1,500 E:8,500 D:1,200 E:6,40
0

D:1,500 E:7,500
41 51 53 49

53 CGE Les Moreres B 36,900PONS BRUN, MAR
9,600 8,10010,300 8,900

41,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:1,500 E:8,100 D:1,200 E:6,90
0

D:1,500 E:7,400
41 65 36 52

54 CG Mataro 36,800LAPEÑA RODRÍGUEZ, EMMA
9,900 8,20010,000 8,700

69,000

D:1,600 E:8,40
0

D:1,500 E:8,40
0

D:1,200 E:7,000 D:1,500 E:7,200
69 56 32 57

55 Club Nou Art A 36,600SALINAS FERRE, JANA
10,400 7,10010,300 8,800

41,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:2,100 E:8,300 D:1,200 E:5,900 D:1,500 E:7,300
41 30 64 54

56 Martorell GC A 36,300PUGA ZAMORA, ARIADNA
10,100 7,70010,600 7,900

22,000

D:1,600 E:9,00
0

D:2,100 E:8,00
0

D:1,200 E:6,500 D:1,200 E:7,700
P:1,0022 48 47 68
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57 Gracia GC A 36,300BADIA BERTHELOT, CLARA
10,200 8,00010,100 8,000

63,000

D:1,600 E:8,500 D:1,500 E:8,700 D:1,200 E:6,80
0

D:1,200 E:7,800
P:1,0063 39 39 65

58 AE Casp A 36,100COLL CASTELLVI, ANNA
10,600 7,6009,900 8,000

76,000

D:1,600 E:8,300 D:2,100 E:8,500 D:1,200 E:6,40
0

D:1,500 E:7,500
P:1,0076 22 53 66

59 CG Osona A 36,000NOGUER CONCA, EMMA
9,400 8,30010,200 8,100

52,000

D:1,600 E:8,60
0

D:2,100 E:7,300 D:1,200 E:7,100 D:1,200 E:7,900
P:1,0052 72 29 64

60 GA Sta Coloma CE A 35,600ALONSO LOPEZ, JANA
9,400 7,70010,100 8,400

63,000

D:1,600 E:8,500 D:1,800 E:7,600 D:1,200 E:6,500 D:1,500 E:6,90
063 69 47 59

61 CGA Porqueres 35,500LARA GUILLAUME, MARTINA
10,200 7,70010,000 7,600

69,000

D:1,600 E:8,40
0

D:1,500 E:8,700 D:1,200 E:6,500 D:1,200 E:7,400
P:1,0069 39 47 72

62 Sabadell GC A 35,100MORENO BOU, ANNA
10,000 7,90010,100 7,100

63,000

D:1,600 E:8,500 D:1,500 E:8,500 D:1,200 E:6,700 D:1,200 E:6,90
0P:1,0063 51 41 79

63 CG Molins de Rei A 35,000BLASCO AMOR, IRENE
9,000 7,70010,100 8,200

63,000

D:1,600 E:8,500 D:1,500 E:7,500 D:1,200 E:6,500 D:1,500 E:6,700
63 77 47 63

64 CG Molins de Rei B 34,800TOMAS LAGUIA, LAIA
9,200 6,30010,100 9,200

63,000

D:1,600 E:8,500 D:1,800 E:7,400 D:1,000 E:6,300
P:1,00

D:1,800 E:7,400
63 75 69 45

65 CG Lleida A 34,800TAHULL TIRADO, ARES
10,400 6,8009,900 7,700

76,000

D:1,600 E:8,300 D:1,500 E:8,90
0

D:1,200 E:5,600 D:1,200 E:7,500
P:1,0076 27 68 70

66 CG Sant Boi B 34,500MAURER ALEGRE, SOFÍA
9,400 8,2009,500 7,400

80,000

D:1,600 E:7,900 D:1,800 E:7,600 D:1,200 E:7,000 D:1,200 E:7,200
P:1,0080 69 32 77

67 Sabadell GC A 34,400BARTOLOME FORNES, ARES
9,400 7,40010,200 7,400

52,000

D:1,600 E:8,60
0

D:1,500 E:7,900 D:1,200 E:6,500
P:0,30

D:1,200 E:7,200
P:1,0052 67 61 77

68 CG EGIBA A 34,300CASTILLA JARAMILLO, JUDITH
10,100 5,70010,200 8,300

52,000

D:1,600 E:8,60
0

D:1,500 E:8,60
0

D:1,000 E:5,700
P:1,00

D:1,500 E:7,800
P:1,0052 47 74 61

69 CG Lleida A 34,300FARRE MARTINEZ, ARES
9,400 6,10010,200 8,600

52,000

D:1,600 E:8,60
0

D:1,500 E:7,900 D:1,200 E:4,90
0

D:1,500 E:7,100
52 67 71 58

70 AE St Vicenç Montalt 34,000RODRIGUEZ LÓPEZ, EMMA
9,400 6,0009,700 8,900

78,000

D:1,600 E:8,100 D:1,800 E:7,600 D:1,000 E:6,00
0P:1,00

D:1,500 E:7,400
78 69 72 52

71 Martorell GC A 33,900FERNANDEZ COLLADO, CARLA
10,300 3,80010,700 9,100

17,000

D:1,600 E:9,100 D:1,800 E:8,500 D:1,000 E:3,800
P:1,00

D:1,800 E:7,300
17 36 80 47

72 CG Molins de Rei B 33,700TUDELA COSTA, GINA
9,900 5,70010,200 7,900

52,000

D:1,600 E:8,60
0

D:1,500 E:8,40
0

D:1,000 E:5,700
P:1,00

D:1,500 E:7,400
P:1,0052 56 74 69

73 CGE Les Moreres B 33,300EREMINA , POLINA
9,500 6,30010,000 7,500

69,000

D:1,600 E:8,40
0

D:1,500 E:8,00
0

D:1,000 E:6,300
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:7,300
P:1,0069 66 69 75

74 CG Molins de Rei A 32,800ROJAS LLERGO, ARIADNA
8,900 4,10010,300 9,500

41,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:1,500 E:7,400 D:0,80
0

E:5,300
P:2,00

D:1,800 E:7,700
41 78 79 29

75 Club Nou Art A 32,100GARCIA CAMPOS, EVA
9,900 3,10010,900 8,200

6,000

D:1,600 E:9,300 D:1,500 E:8,40
0

D:0,60
0

E:5,500
P:3,00

D:1,500 E:7,700
P:1,006 56 82 62

76 CE Salle Gracia 32,000CHAMORRO , SOFÍA
9,900 3,00010,300 8,800

41,000

D:1,600 E:8,700 D:1,800 E:8,100 D:1,000 E:3,000
P:1,00

D:1,800 E:7,000
41 59 83 56

77 CG Bergueda A 32,000BUENDIA COSTA, JÚLIA
8,200 7,90010,200 5,700

52,000

D:1,600 E:8,60
0

D:1,500 E:6,700 D:1,200 E:6,700 D:0,90
0

E:6,80
0P:2,0052 80 41 82

78 Associacio MOVE IT A 31,500PINEDA GARRALDA, VIOLETA
8,000 7,1009,300 7,100

84,000

D:1,600 E:7,700 D:1,200 E:7,800
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:5,900 D:1,200 E:6,90
0P:1,0084 81 64 79

79 CG Lleida A 30,400BESO RIERA, CARLOTA
9,200 1,80010,400 9,000

33,000

D:1,600 E:8,80
0

D:1,500 E:7,700 D:0,80
0

E:3,500
P:2,50

D:1,500 E:7,500
33 74 86 49

80 CG Terrassa A 30,000EGEA MORENO, CLAUDIA
9,700 4,60010,200 5,500

52,000

D:1,600 E:8,60
0

D:1,500 E:8,200 D:1,000 E:4,60
0P:1,00

D:0,90
0

E:6,60
0P:2,0052 63 78 83

81 CN Granollers A 30,000DIAZ CANO, MARTINA
7,600 5,70010,200 6,500

52,000

D:1,600 E:8,60
0

D:1,500 E:7,100
P:1,00

D:1,000 E:5,700
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:6,300
P:1,0052 84 74 81

82 CG Sant Andreu 29,700ALCOBA CORDERO, MARTINA
6,900 5,8009,400 7,600

81,000

D:1,600 E:7,800 D:1,200 E:6,700
P:1,00

D:0,80
0

E:7,000
P:2,00

D:1,200 E:7,400
P:1,0081 85 73 72

83 Associacio MOVE IT A 28,300ROMÁN GARCÍA, ONA
7,800 5,5009,600 5,400

79,000

D:1,600 E:8,00
0

D:1,200 E:7,600
P:1,00

D:1,200 E:4,300 D:1,200 E:6,200
P:2,0079 82 77 85

84 CG Barcelona A 27,300LOPEZ LIS, GABRIELA
9,300 3,6009,000 5,400

86,000

D:1,600 E:7,400 D:1,500 E:7,800 D:1,000 E:3,600
P:1,00

D:0,90
0

E:6,500
P:2,0086 73 81 84
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85 Associacio MOVE IT A 23,700ALONSO TRIFESCU, ARIANA
7,600 2,6009,400 4,100

81,000

D:1,600 E:7,800 D:1,200 E:7,400
P:1,00

D:0,80
0

E:3,800
P:2,00

D:0,90
0

E:5,200
P:2,0081 83 84 87

86 CG Terrassa A 19,800CARRILLO LOPEZ, SOFIA
4,500 1,9009,200 4,200

85,000

D:1,600 E:7,600 D:0,90
0

E:5,600
P:2,00

D:0,60
0

E:4,80
0P:3,50

D:1,200 E:4,00
0P:1,0085 88 85 86

87 CG Terrassa A 17,000SEGADO ROMERA, MARTA
4,800 0,9008,300 3,000

87,000

D:1,600 E:6,700 D:0,90
0

E:5,900
P:2,00

D:0,40
0

E:4,50
0P:4,00

D:0,90
0

E:4,100
P:2,0087 87 87 88

88 Associacio MOVE IT A 14,800HERNANDEZ TAPIAS, MARINA
6,500 0,7000,000 7,600

88,000

D:0,00
0

E:0,00
0

D:0,90
0

E:7,600
P:2,00

D:0,40
0

E:4,300
P:4,00

D:1,200 E:7,400
P:1,0088 86 88 72
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